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Благоевград Минчо Христов 
Куминев  

Надя Вълкова 
Топалова 

Стоян Иванов 
Кьосев  

Юксел Ремзи Мехмед   

Бургас  Надя Вълкова 
Топалова  

Румен Лазаров 
Генов 

Варна  Минчо Христов 
Куминев 

Виктор Тодоров 
Якимов 

Атанас Стоянов 
Атанасов 

Константина Николова 
Ангелова 

Велико Търново  Симеон Александров 
Коев 

Димитър Йорданов 
Якимов 

Димитър Иванов 
Димитров 

Златко Георгиев 
Върбанов 

Яна Ванева 
Хулек 

Добромир 
Тодоров Козаров 

Николай Йорданов 
Николов 

Видин  Асен Петров Личев Анна Веселинова 
Пенкова 

Враца  Красимира Йорданова 
Митова 

Вихрен Николаев 
Михайлов 

Габрово  Владислав Стефанов 
Вълканов 

Георги Иванов 
Маринов 

Добрич  Константина Николова 
Ангелова 

Атанас Стоянов 
Атанасов 

Димитър Атанасов Димитров 

Кърджали  Васил Трифонов Тосев Петър Маринов 
Иванов 

Кюстендил Росен Пламенов 
Миленов 

Димитър Вихъров 
Табачки 

Ловеч Завен Такворов 
Астадуров 

Иван Стефанов 
Иванов 

Монтана Даниела Илиева 
Кирилова 

Бисер Маргаритов 
Илиев 

Пазарджик Славчо Георгиев 
Велков 

Борислава Стефанова Димитрова 

Перник Бойко Георгиев 
Никифоров 

Славка Богданова 
Цакова 

Николай Емануилов Божинов 

Плевен  Кирил Петров Ангелов Бисер Маргаритов 
Илиев 

Пловдив град Огнян Борисов 
Боюклиев 

Борислав Христов 
Филипов 
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Пловдив област  Борислав Христов 
Филипов 

Васил Трифонов Тосев 

Разград  Стефан Пенчев 
Богданов 

Николай Емануилов 
Божинов 

Русе  Бойко Георгиев 
Никифоров 

Милена Петкова 
Петкова 

Силистра  Константин Стойков 
Илиев 

Атанас Марио Милушев 

Сливен  Николай Божидаров 
Захариев 

Златин Михайлов 
Терзиев 

Смолян Румен Лазаров Генов Татяна Даниелова 
Филипова 

София 23 МИР Асен Петров Личев Огнян Борисов 
Боюклиев 

Завен Такворов 
Астадуров 

Бойко Венциславов 
Величков 

Славка Богданова Цакова 

София 24 МИР Росен Пламенов 
Миленов 

Павел Любомиров 
Миланов 

Петър Траянов 
Велчев 

София 25 МИР Славчо Георгиев 
Велков 

Петър Траянов Велчев Стоян Славейков 
Грозданов 

София област Бойко Александров 
Младенов 

Анна Веселинова 
Пенкова 

Ануш Давидов 
Ангелов 

Стара Загора Бойко Александров 
Младенов 

Иван Стефанов Иванов Петър Маринов 
Иванов 

Търговище Константин Стойков 
Илиев 

Атанас Марио Милушев 

Хасково  Кирил Петров Ангелов Татяна Даниелова 
Филипова 

Шумен  Стефан Пенчев 
Богданов 

Милена Петкова 
Петкова 

Ямбол Златин Михайлов 
Терзиев 

Николай Божидаров 
Захариев 

 


